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EDICION 2018 - CLASIFICACION RUTA ADAPTADA

Participante

GOMEZ HERVAS, MAITE
YAHOFAROV BABICH, ALEJANDRO
BUSTARA  GUTIERREZ, ANGEL
BUSTARA  GUTIERREZ, ANGEL
ROCHA GARCIA, ELENA

CRIADO TOCA, IVAN

DIAZ FERNANDEZ, ENRIQUE
CRIADO GONZALEZ, MILLAN
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, RUBEN
DAPENA PINEIRO, ANTON
HERMELO VILAS, MARTIN

GIL JANEIRO, YOLI

RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, ANA
TORRES SEQUEIROS, JOSE CARLOS
GUERRERO ACEVEDO, GERARDO
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER
MARTIN GONZALEZ, CAYETANA
SARAASUA DIAZ, AMAYA

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES MARIANO
GUTIERREZ LOIS, ADRIAN

SAN MIGUEL VILLARRASO, LUIS MARIANO
PEREZ MESONES, SARA
QUINTANA RUIZ, ALBA

ALLENDE ALONSO, CHRISTIAN
LANUZA MARTIN, SERGIO

ROJO INIESTA, DANIEL
CABALLERO RIOZ, SILVIA
ESPINOSA CONTRERAS, RAQUEL
LANUZA MARTIN, JORGE

GARCIA SANCHEZ, VICENTE ANGEL
MIERA LOBATO, JOSE VLADIMIR
LERA GONZALEZ, DAVID

BOLADO QUINTANA, MIGUEL
GANGOSO LJUBANOVIC, DARKO
GARCIA HOCES DE LA GUARDIA, PEDRO
RODRIGUEZ MERCADO, RAFAEL
FELICES CELIS, DAVID

GARCIA GARCIA, KEVIN

DIEZ VELEZ, OSCAR

Provincia
ALBACETE
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
BURGOS
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA

Poblacion
ALBACETE

CABEZON DE LA SAL

LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA
LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA
MIRANDA DE EBRO LO

SANTANDER
VIERNOLES
SANTANDER
RIONANSA
VIGO
PONTEVEDRA
VIGO

VIGO

VIGO

VIGO

VIGO

CABEZON DE LA SAL
CABEZON DE LA SAL

SANTANDER

SANTANDER

SANTANDER

TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA

Tiempo

6:37:22
6:53:54
7:00:28
7:00:28
7:15:07
7:55:19
7:55:19
7:55:20
7:55:23
8:04:18
8:04:18
8:04:18
8:04:19
8:04:19
8:04:19
8:04:19
8:28:01
8:28:01
9:47:53
9:47:58
9:48:23
9:59:47
9:59:47
9:59:47
9:59:48
9:59:49
9:59:49
9:59:49
9:59:49
9:59:50
9:59:50
9:59:50
9:59:51
9:59:51
9:59:51
9:59:53
9:59:54
9:59:54
9:59:56



